

Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame Sponsorship

"HONORING EXCELLENCE IN SPORTS"

Dear Supporter of the Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame,

The Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame is to Honor the athletes of Saginaw County and to preserve the history of sports. The SCSHOF has served as a one-of-a-kind attraction, honoring the excellence in sports for more than 20 years. *We Need your Support* In order to make our organization a reality, I am contacting you to be a sponsor for the Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame. We have two levels of sponsorship:

Hall of Fame Sponsor - \$2000.00 Full Page Ad in our Program Your Business Name and Logo Linked to our Website

SCSHOF Contributor - \$1000.00 1/2 Page Ad in our Program Your Business Name and Logo Linked to our Website

We strive to continue to build our success as we continue to honor our athletes. The SCSHOF works hard to make sure all money received has the maximum value in our hall of fame room. Your financial support goes towards preserving our hall of fame room, honoring our athletes, and much more. We hope we can count on your support for 2024.

Sincerely Pam Mossner Sponsorship Director of the Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame

Thank you so much for your consideration and support!



Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame Sponsorship Contract 2024

Company	Name:
---------	-------

Company Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Please Invoice:	
Please return this form to:	
Director Pam Mossner	Hall Of Fame Sponsor:
Saginaw County Sports Hall of Fame	Full page ad in our program 2000.00
500 Federal Ave.	SCSHOF Contributor Sponsor:
Saginaw, MI 48607	1/2 page ad in our program 1000.00
or email at ramprod@airadv.net	
Phone #: 989-239-6999	

Thank you for your generous support!

500 Federal - Saginaw, Michigan 48607-1253 - saginawcountysports.com